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Part Of: Luxton family fonds

Description Level: 5 / File

Fonds Number: LUX

Series: LUX / II / F : Collected material

Sous-Fonds: LUX / II : Eleanor Luxton sous-fonds

Sub-Series: LUX / II / F1 : Textual

Accession Number: LUX

Reference Code: LUX / II / F1 / 60 to 62

GMD: Textual record

Published record

Date Range: 1908

[1910-1930]

1915-1916

1924

1926

1946

1950

1953-1954

1957

1979

1983

1991

Physical Description: 2.5 cm of textual records

Scope & Content:

File consists of magazines, news articles and clippings, and advertisements collected by
Eleanor, Norman and Georgina Luxton. Includes promotional content for local events and
companies, newspaper clippings collected by Norman Luxton, a copy of Liberty Magazine
[1946] with a feature article pertaining to Norman Luxton, and home and fashion catalogues.

Name Access: Luxton, Norman

Luxton, Georgina

Luxton, Eleanor

Subject Access: Advertising

Businesses

Communications

Newspaper

Publication

Public events

Community life


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This material is presented as originally created; it may contain outdated cultural descriptions and
potentially offensive content. Read more.

Geographic Access: Canada

Alberta

Banff

Calgary

Language: English

Conservation: Some items stored in mylar due to fragile material or physical risk to
other materials in file

Category: Communications

Title Source: Title based on contents of file

Content Details: Items stored in three file folders organized by content type:

LUX / II / F1 / 60 : Advertisements and promotional content
LUX / II / F1 / 61 : Newspaper clippings and articles
LUX / II / F1 / 62 : Magazines

Processing Status: Processed
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